ARYA MODEL SCHOOL

PLANNER 2024-25

A. CELEBRATIONS & EVENTS

(Swami Dayanand Jayanti)

S.No Event Month

1. Van Mahotsav July 2024

2. Independence Day Celebration | 14 August (Wednesday) 2024

3 Sports Day 29 August (Thursday) 2024

4. Shri Krishan Janmashtami 26 August (Monday) 2024

5 Teacher’s Day 5 September (Thursday) 2024

6 Educational Trips/Picnic November 2024

7. Swami Shardhanand Balidan 21 December (Saturday) 2024
Diwas Rally

8. Republic Day Celebration 25 January 2025 (Saturday)

9. Aatmonnati Diwas 12 February 2025 (Wednesday)

10. HOUSE MEETING

On Every Saturday

11. ACTIVITIES
Competitions, Workshops etc

On Every Last Working Day of
the Month

( B) Examination Schedule- Standard | to VIII

Exam Month

Periodic Test 1 July 2024

Half Yearly Examination September 2024
Periodic Test 2 December 2024
Annual Exam February/ March 2025




C. Preferred Competitions / Activities will be held as under

| & 11 Il toV VIto VIII
1.Recitation 1.Recitation 1.Recitaton
a)English a)English a)English
b)Hindi b)Hindi b)Hindi
2.Yoga 2.Yoga 2.Yoga
3.Fun Race 3.Fun Race/ Niyam Race | 3.Niyam Race/Mantra Race
4. Flameless Cooking | 4. Flameless Cooking 4.Debate

a)English
b)Hindi
5.Quiz 5.Quiz 5.Quiz
6.Drawing & 6.Slogan Writing 6.Slogan Writing
Colouring a) English a)English
b)Hindi b)Hindi
7.Hand- Writing 7.Hand Writing 7.Essay- Writing
Competition Competition Competition
a)English a)English a)English
b)Hindi b)Hindi b)Hindi
8.Best out of 8. Best out of 8.Wall- hanging
Waste/Rakhi Making | Waste/Rakhi Making
9.Solo Song/Dance 9.Solo Song/Dance 9.Solo Song/ Dance
10.Diya Decoration 10.Diya /Thali 10.Rangoli
Decoration

11.Flute & Matki
Decoration

11.Hindi Dohe/ Story
Telling

11.Hindi Dohe /Sanskrit
Shalokcharan




Arya Model School

HOLIDAYS AND VACATION-2024

SUMMER BREAK : 13.05.2024 (Monday) to 29.06.2024 (Saturday)

AUTUMN BREAK : 09.10.2024 (Wednesday) to 11.10.2024 (Friday)

WINTER BREAK : 30.12.2024 (Monday) to 10.01.2025 (Friday)

S.NO | HOLIDAY TYPE | DATE DAY

1 | Republic Day GH | 26 January,2024 Friday

2 Maha Shivratri RH 08 March,2024 Friday

3 Holi GH 25 March,2024 Monday

4 | Good Friday GH 29 March,2024 Friday

5 Id-ul-Fitr GH 11 April,2024 Thursday

6 Ram Navmi GH 17 April,2024 Wednesday

7 Mahavir Jayanti GH 21 April,2024 Sunday

8 Buddha Purnima GH 23 May,2024 Thursday

9 Id-ul Zuha (Bakrid) GH 17 June,2024 Monday

10 | Muharram GH 17 July,2024 Wednesday

11 | Independence Day GH | 15 August,2024 Thursday

12 | Raksha Bandhan RH 19 August, 2024 Monday

13 | Janmashtami (Vaishnva) GH 26 August,2024 Monday
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad

14 | (Birthday of Prophet GH | 16 September,2024 | Monday
Mohammad)

15 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday GH 02 October,2024 Wednesday

16 | Dussehra GH 12 October,2024 Saturday

17 | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday GH 17 October,2024 Thursday

18 | Dhanteras SH 30 October,2024 Wednesday

19 | Diwali ( Deepawali) GH | 31 October,2024 Thursday

20 | Special Holiday SH 01 November, 2024 | Friday

21 | Goverdhan Pooja SH 02 November, 2024 | Saturday

22 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday GH 15 November,2024 | Friday

23 | Christmas Day GH 25 December,2024 | Wednesday




